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Receipt No

Transactian ld

Kokata Muni$pal Corporcticn
Building Department,

R€ceipt For ;PlanCaso Under Section 393A

Receipt Date

BuiHing 0eparfrent, KMC

Printed On 11{$.2023 11:07:36

11tOSl2A23wa7fto23t3570
072023tx1o0009366

Name and Communlcatig*r Adttress
Appticant Name: SRI MINTU CHOWDHURY SRt RAHUL CHOI,VDHURY PARTNERS OF MS
RM CONSTRUCTION CA OF KALA CI{AND MALI
Address: 14, ASHUTOSH PALLY P.&.GARIA 700084

Aseessee No : 31 1010300294

Oemand lnfurfietion
Demand No :2023120252

Ward No l 101

Premises ilo: 29, ASHUTQSH PALLY

Borough No: 12

Payrnd lteed ltroscripthn
Fees For $urvey Obs. Report
LabourWelfare Cess on Building $anction Plan
Transportation charges for C&D wa$te Management for Demolition of Existing
Struc{ure
Processing Charges fur G&D waste Management for Dornolition of Existing Structure
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing Struc*ure
KMDAI Bevelopment Charge
Recovery of Cet of Modem $,ctentific Cornpactor
Mechanical parkins lnstallation fees
Development of Waier Supply lr*rastruc'ture Fees
lnfra. Dev. Fees

Surciarge For Non-Resi Use
Sanction Fee
Stacking Fee
Wet - Work Charge
Waste Water Charges
Drainage Development Fees
Drainage Observatinn Fee
Water Observation Cterge
Atdication fe6 lor Submission of Building Plan
Water Connec*ion Charges(Demanded by WS Oept.)
Drainage lnspection Charges
Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by A$$essmefit Dept.)
Transportation charges for C&D wastE Management New Construction
Proce$sing Charges for C&D waste Managcment New Construction
Supervision Charyas for C&D waste Management New Constucfion

Amour(R*.)
7000
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15406

0
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0
o
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0
0
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24000
6340
8453
4227

38996
660
800

5000
27035
10890

500
972',1

0
972

Tctal amount paid Rs.192395

Amount ln Word$ : Rupees One Lac Ninety Two Thousand Thlee Hundred Ninety Five only


