

Kolkata Municipal Corporation

Building Department,

Receipt For :PlanCase Under Section 393A

Printed On 11-09-2023 11:07:36

Receipt Information

Receipt No

E/07/2023/3570

Receipt Date

11/09/2023

Transaction Id

0720230000009366

Name and Communication Address

Applicant Name: SRI MINTU CHOWDHURY SRI RAHUL CHOWDHURY PARTNERS OF MS RM CONSTRUCTION CA OF KALA CHAND MALI

Address: 14, ASHUTOSH PALLY P.O-GARIA 700084

Assessee No: 311010300294

Demand Information

Demand No: 2023120252

Premises No: 29, ASHUTOSH PALLY

Ward No: 101

Borough No: 12

Payment Head /Description	Amount(Rs.)
Fees For Survey Obs. Report	7000
Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan	30854
Transportation charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing Structure	15406
Processing Charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing Structure	0
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management for Demolition of Existing Structure	1541
KMDA's Development Charge	0
Recovery of Cost of Modern Scientific Compactor	0
Mechanical parking Installation fees	0
Development of Water Supply Infrastructure Fees	0
Infra. Dev. Fees	0
Surcharge For Non-Resi Use	0
Sanction Fee	24000
Stacking Fee	6340
Wet - Work Charge	8453
Waste Water Charges	4227
Drainage Development Fees	38996
Drainage Observation Fees	660
Water Observation Charge	800
Application fee for Submission of Building Plan	5000
Water Connection Charges(Demanded by WS Dept.)	27035
Drainage Inspection Charges	10890
Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by Assessment Dept.)	500
Transportation charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	9721
Processing Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	0
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	972

Total amount paid

Rs.192395

Amount In Words: Rupees One Lac Ninety Two Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Five only